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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Elena Waller2004
Golden Bear

9.500 9.225 9.5258.825 37.075
1 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Gabriella Vigil2006
Santa Rosa

9.325 9.150 9.1508.550 36.175
2 3 6 2T 2 

2 

Kaylin Fechter2009
Santa Rosa

8.875 9.075 9.1508.825 35.925
9 4* 2T 2T 3T

3T

Kensey Fechter2005
Santa Rosa

8.950 9.075 9.1008.800 35.925
6T 4* 4 4T 3T

3T

Julia Waller2010
Santa Rosa

9.025 8.825 9.1008.575 35.525
4 6 5 4T 5 

5 

Cassidy Cornelius2007
Santa Rosa

9.150 8.175 8.9509.100 35.375
3 10T 1 6 6 

6 

Kimiko Florando2014
Livermore

8.750 9.275 8.0008.400 34.425
11 1 7 12 7 

7 

Laura Gorman2015
Black Diamond

9.000 8.175 8.5508.125 33.850
5 10T 8 8 8 

8 

Sophie Bowyer2003
Golden Bear

8.950 8.125 8.6508.000 33.725
6T 12 9 7 9 

9 

Erin Yuncuoglu2011
Livermore

8.900 8.475 8.2507.525 33.150
8 9 10 11 10 

10 

Elisha Ng2002
Sweet's

8.775 8.700 8.4757.025 32.975
10 7 11 10 11 

11 

Kaylee Pham2001
Sweet's

8.550 8.675 8.5256.700 32.450
12 8 12 9 12 

12 
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